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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Sarah Cai/ Ashton Gebka
2  Lileann Tran / Zhixuan Li
3 Adele Martin / Jonathan Flynn

Club

Canadian Ice Academy/Canadian Ice A

Canadian Ice Academy/Canadian Ice A
CBS Skating Club/CBS Skating Club

Laura McLellan

Date:

29-Sep-2019

Skate Ontario Paris Autumn Skate

Brant Sports Complex, Paris Ontario
September 27, 2019 to September 29, 2019

Pre-Juvenile Pair

Category Result Summary

Section FP
ON 1987 (1)
ON 1852 (2
NL 1654 (3)

Points

19.87
18.52
16.54

12:37:11PM

Susan Blatz



